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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Aupperle Construction Bill Aupperele Bill@aupperle.org (309)266-7460 (309)303-1821

2 Otto Baum Company, Inc. Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com (309)266-7114 (309)-284-1703

3 F & W Lawn Care and Landscaping Company Terry J. Miller tmiller@fwlawncare.com (309)664-2666

4 R.A. Cullinan & Son Troy S. Saunders  troy.saunders@ucm.biz (309)925-2721 (309)-657-7878 (309)-925-7131

5 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com (309)828-5034 Ext.274 (309)829-3897

6 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally A. Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com (309)694-4224 ex 1 (563)676-7121 (309)694-5676

7 Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com (309)699-0384 (309)208-4601

8 Eplan Josh Couch eplan@eplanbidding.com (573)477-7130 (573)355-5405

9 CJL Landscaping, Inc. Jaime Doering jrdoering@att.net (309)691-9200 309-691-5131

10 Construct Connect Amy Xie Amy.Xie@constructconnect.com (513)458-8513 (866)570-8187

11 Horowitz Concrete Darin Horowitz darin.horowitz@att.net (309) 208-4757

12 Construction Journal Michele Dickinson MDickinson@constructionjournal.com 800-795-5165 ext 445

13 Storm Water Supply Craig Bergman  cbergman@stormwatersupply.net 563-549-0323 309-339-6926 563-265-8296

14 Deltek Jacqueline Sessa PublicRecords@deltek.com

15 Southern Illinois Builders Association Elizabeth Klein projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065 

16 ePlan Online Plan Room eplan@eplanbidding.com (573)447-7130 (573)355-5405

17 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614

18 Dodge Data & Analytics notify@quickbase.com 800-768-5594

19 Dodge Construction Network Clarice Dionela Clarice.Dionela@construction.com (844)326-3826 ext.4645

20

Plan Holders List

2022 Buckthorn Way Reconstruction
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